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2019 Nashville Section Calendar of Events 

 

Saturday, February 9 – Mercedes-Benz of Nashville Open House 

Sunday, March 10 – Amelia Island Concours d’Elegance, Amelia Island, Florida 

Saturday, March 23 – German Cars & Coffee, Bavarian Bierhaus, Opry Mills 

Sunday, March 24 – Del Monaco Winery, Baxter, Tennessee 

Saturday, April 13 – Jim Hery’s Chalfont Motors Workshop, Belfast, Tennessee 

Saturday, April 20 – Kars4Kids, Brentwood, Tennessee 

Sunday, May 5 – Shadowbrook Concours d’Elegance, Joelton, Tennessee 

Saturday, June 22 – German Cars & Coffee, Bavarian Bierhaus, Opry Mills 

Saturday, July 20 – Keeneland Concours d’Elegance, Lexington, Kentucky 

Saturday, July 27 – Nashville Section Road Rally & Lunch 

Saturday, August 24 – Shaker Village & Lunch, South Union, Kentucky 

Saturday, September 14 – German Cars & Coffee, Bavarian Bierhaus, Opry Mills 

Sunday, October 6 – AACA 30th Antique & Classic Car Show, Franklin, Tennessee 

Sunday, October 13 – Keg Springs Winery, Hampshire, Tennessee 

Sunday, October 20 – Atlanta Concours d’Elegance, Tyler Perry Studios, Atlanta 

Saturday, October 26 – Oktoberfest German Cars & Coffee, Bavarian Bierhaus 

Saturday, November 16 – Mercedes-Benz of Music City Open House 

Sunday, December 15 – Membership Appreciation Brunch, Bavarian Bierhaus 
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